
 ZAMAR 2000 PLOMS SALL 

 %  %  % 
 1 
 4 
 6 
 10 
 11 
 13 
 14 
 15 
 16 
 17 
 18 
 23 

 EVERRET PLEASANT 
 DANIEL MUÑOZ 
 ALBERT SARDÀ 
 SERGI MUNTANE 
 FRANCESC  MORENO 
 JOEL GOMIS 
 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ 
 JONATHAN MEDINA 
 ORIOL PENAS 
 SERGI DOMÈNECH 
 XAVIER COSTA 
 MATI AFAN 

 ORIOLPOZO  

 31:18 
 13:58 
 08:22 
 22:45 
 17:36 
 11:25 
 00:00 
 37:33 
 03:17 
 23:22 
 27:57 
 02:27 

 3/6 
 1/1 
 0/1 

 1/3 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 0/1 
 0/0 
 3/5 
 2/6 
 0/0 

 1/1 

 3/5 
 0/2 
 0/0 
 0/3 
 1/1 
 1/3 
 0/0 
 3/10 
 0/0 
 1/4 
 0/1 
 0/0 

 6/8 
 0/0 
 1/2 
 0/0 
 2/2 
 0/2 
 0/0 
 2/2 
 0/0 
 0/0 
 4/8 
 0/0 

 50.0 
 100.0 
 0.0 

 100.0 
 33.3 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 60.0 
 33.3 
 0.0 

 60.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 

 100.0 
 33.3 
 0.0 
 30.0 
 0.0 
 25.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 

 75.0 
 0.0 
 50.0 
 0.0 

 100.0 

 0.0 
 0.0 

 100.0 
 0.0 
 0.0 
 50.0 
 0.0 

 9 
 1 
 3 

 1 
 1 
 1 
 0 
 7 
 0 
 4 
 3 
 0 

 16 
 1 
 3 
 3 
 2 
 1 
 0 
 7 
 0 
 5 
 5 
 0 

 3 
 0 
 0 
 2 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 3 
 0 
 2 
 0 
 0 

 1 
 1 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 1 
 1 
 0 

 3 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 2 
 1 
 0 

 11/24  45.8  9/29  31.0  15/24  62.5  31  44  19  7  7 
 1  1  8  0  0 

 Nº  Nombre  Min  A/I 
 TC 2P  TC 3P  TL 

 A/I  A/I 
 Rebotes 

 Def  Ofe  Tot  AS  REC 
 TAP 

 Equipo / Entrenador 
 Totales 
 Entrenador 

 VAL 
 41 
 -1 
 -1 
 -1 
 4 
 0 
 0 
 11 
 0 
 7 
 10 
 0 

 78 
 8 

 Com  Rec 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1  200:00 

 5I 

 * 

 * 

 * 
 * 

 *  21 
 2 
 1 
 2 
 7 
 3 
 0 
 11 
 0 
 9 
 8 
 0 

 64 

 PTS 
 Faltas 

 Com  Rec 
 3  10 

 0  2 
 2  1 
 2  0 

 0  1 
 1  1 

 0  0 
 4  4 

 0  0 
 4  0 

 7  0 
 0  0 

 0  1 
 20  23 

 PER 
 3 
 1 
 2 
 4 
 3 
 1 
 0 
 4 
 0 
 3 
 3 
 0 
 0 
 24 

 7 
 0 
 0 
 2 
 1 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 0 
 1 
 2 
 0 
 0 
 13 

 Partido No. 63086 
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 Marcador intervalos 5 minutos 

 Máxima ventaja 
 Mejor racha anotadora 
 Cambios de ventaja 
 Veces empatado 
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